
LOT 18 BLK A OLD WIRE FARMS.

736-163, 761-35, 807-1136, 973-2

MCGUIRE MICHAEL/NEUMAN JENNY R
963 SW HOMESTEAD CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32028

14-6S-16-03818-118

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/03/2020 JB 4.05 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

174,006
8,200
40,000

222,206
141,164
81,042

HX HB 50,722
30,320

222,206
0

231,206

1075/0158 2/17/2006 WD Q V 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT JAMES LEVANCE

MICHAEL MCGUIRE, JE

1055/0212 8/11/2005 WD U V 08 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY J & REBECCA J H

SCOTT JAMES LAVANCE

2026
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39625 M H 0 04/20/2020

26701 M H 609 03/31/2008

2009HX Base Yr

963 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,802 113.9000 107.07 300,010 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2798

BAS 2,798 100 2,798 173,758

FOP 10 35 4 248

2,808 2,802 174,006

BAS= W52 N17 W27 S52 E27 N8 E12 FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2
E35 N27$.

BAS

52

17

27

52

27

8

12
2

5
2

35

27

FOP
5

2
5

2

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


